Product

Internal 3-point Micrometer 25-
30 mm (excl. setting ring)

10279030

Internal 3-point micrometer in stainless steel measuring range
25-30 mm with matt chrome-plated finish which provides glare-
free reading. Measuring surfaces are coated with carbide
tungsten and the measuring drum has a clear, black scale and
ratchet. Can be used for bottom holes.

Delivered in a wooden box excl. setting ring.

Measuring range 25-30 mm
Resolution: 0,005 mm
Carbide tungsten measuring surface
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

10279030

5708004017295

9017300000

Product specifications

Barcode
Resolution
Customs tariff
Error limit
Measuring depth
Measuring range
Accuracy
Standard
Product type
Brand name
Gross weight

Net weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004017295
0,005 mm
9017300000

+ 0,006 mm

80 mm

25-30 mm

+ 0,006 mm

DIN 863

Internal 3-point Micrometer
Diesella

0.550 kg

0.550 kg
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