Product 28-04-2024



Internal 3-point Micrometer 25-30 mm (excl. setting ring)

10279030

Internal 3-point micrometer in stainless steel measuring range 25-30 mm with matt chrome-plated finish which provides glarefree reading. Measuring surfaces are coated with carbide tungsten and the measuring drum has a clear, black scale and ratchet. Can be used for bottom holes.

Delivered in a wooden box excl. setting ring.

- Measuring range 25-30 mm
- Resolution: 0,005 mm
- Carbide tungsten measuring surface
- Excl. setting ring

Product details	
Item no.	10279030
EAN	5708004017295
Customs tariff	9017300000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004017295
Resolution	0,005 mm
Customs tariff	9017300000
Error limit	± 0,006 mm
Measuring depth	80 mm
Measuring range	25-30 mm
Accuracy	± 0,006 mm
Standard	DIN 863
Product type	Internal 3-point Micrometer
Brand name	Diesella
Gross weight	0.550 kg
Net weight	0.550 kg